
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

88 

009 

12 

71 

77 

34 

87 

Name 

Robert Korzen 

Rene Tercilla 

Joey Bojalad 

Daniel Schlickenmeyer 

Richard Payne 

Clay Hargitt 

Erich Bollman 

Class 

12aMP4 

12aMP4 

6BSR 

12aMP4 

6AP 

12aMP4 

6TAS 

Best Tm 

2:06.055 

2:07.227 

2:07.408 

2:09.678 

2:29.096 

2:32.319 

2nd Best 

2:06.686 

2:07.388 

2:07.891 

2:09.813 

2:32.281 

2:33.239 

Year 

2013 

2017 

1967 

2007 

1970 

2008 

1969 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Ford FP350S 

Ginetta G12 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang FR500S 

Ford Mustang Boss 

Color 

Yellow 

White/Black/Red 

Silver/Yellow 

White 

Red/Yellow 

White/Yellow/Purple 

Blue 

Hometown 

Fredericksburg VA 

West Palm Beach FL 

Sewickley PA 

Williamsburg VA 

Califon NJ 

Saint Paul IN 

Landenberg PA 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA 2024 VIR SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Practice 

Practice started at 9:08:12 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/4/2024 09:00 


